Pin length 3.2 mm 4.5 mm
Colour
Poles Type Cat. No. Cat. No. Qty.
2 SL 5.08/2/90 150806 151261 100
3 SL 5.08/3/90 150816 151271 100
4 SL 5.08/4/90 150826 151281 100
5 SL 5.08/5/90 150836 151291 50
6 SL 5.08/6/90 150846 151301 50

21 SL 5.08/21/90 150996 151451 20
22 SL 5.08/22/90 151006 151461 20
23 SL 5.08/23/90 151016 151471 20
24 SL 5.08/24/90 151026 151481 20
Pin length 3.2 mm 4.5 mm
Colour
Poles Type Cat. No. Cat. No. Qty.
2 SL 5.08/2/90B 151036 151491 100
3 SL 5.08/3/90B 151046 151501 100
4 SL 5.08/4/90B 151056 151511 100
5 SL 5.08/5/90B 151066 151521 50
6 SL 5.08/6/90B 151076 151531 50
7 SL 5.08/7/90B 151086 151541 50
8 SL 5.08/8/90B 151096 151551 50
9 SL 5.08/9/90B 151106 151561 50
10 SL 5.08/10/90B 151116 151571 50
11 SL 5.08/11/90B 151126 151581 50
12 SL 5.08/12/90B 151136 151591 50
13 SL 5.08/13/90B 151146 151601 50
14 SL 5.08/14/90B 151156 151611 50
15 SL 5.08/15/90B 151166 151621 50
16 SL 5.08/16/90B 151176 151631 50
17 SL 5.08/17/90B 151186 151641 20
18 SL 5.08/18/90B 151196 151651 20
19 SL 5.08/19/90B 151206 151661 20
20 SL 5.08/20/90B 151216 151671 20
21 SL 5.08/21/90B 151226 151681 20
22 SL 5.08/22/90B 151236 151691 20
23 SL 5.08/23/90B 151246 151701 20
24 SL 5.08/24/90B 151256 151711 20
Pin length 3.2 mm 4.5 mm
Colour
Poles Type Cat. No. Cat. No. Qty.
2 SL 5.08/2/135 160306 163527 100

Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage V* 250 300 300
Rated current A 12 10 10
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 205
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage V* 250 300 300
Rated current A 12 10 10
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 205
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage V* 250 300 300
Rated current A 12 10 10
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 205
Pin headers SL 5.08/135Pin headers SL 5.08/90 Pin headers SL 5.08/90B
Accessories Page
Fixing –
Marking 180
Coding 182, 183